CH \$115.00 862

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM346870

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Eleco plc		06/10/2015	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Elecosoft plc	
Street Address:	66 Clifton Street	
City:	London	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	EC2A 4HB	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86297594	ELECO
Serial Number:	86470213	ARCON
Registration Number:	3625179	FLOORMARKET
Registration Number:	4356198	ELECOSOFT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5032247329

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 503-224-7529

Email: robin@dascenzoiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: DASCENZO Intellectual Property Law, P.C.

Address Line 1: 1000 S.W. Broadway, Suite 1555

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97205

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	NMT 222
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ian D. Gates
SIGNATURE:	/lan D. Gates/
DATE SIGNED:	07/06/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=Trademark_Change_of_Name_NMT222_7-6-15#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005568 FRAME: 0988 source=Trademark_Change_of_Name_NMT222_7-6-15#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005568 FRAME: 0989



Companies House

Home |

Bookmark site

<u>Trial the new Companies House beta service for free images and data</u>

Contact us

Login | My Account | My Download | My Monitor | Amy Order

Company Details

HELP

Order information on this company

Monitor this company

SEARCH FOR ANOTHER COMPANY

Are you satisfied with our service?

Have you got a question?

Tell Us

PRINT PAGE

Name & Registered Office: ELECOSOFT PLC 66 CLIFTON STREET LONDON EC2A 4HB Company No. 00354915

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 11/07/1939

Country of Origin: United Kingdom

Company Type: Public Limited Company Nature of Business (SIC): 70100 - Activities of head offices

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12 Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2013 (GROUP) Next Accounts Due: 30/06/2015 Last Return Made Up To: 07/12/2014 Next Return Due: 04/01/2016

Mortgage: Number of charges: 16 (2 outstanding / 14 satisfied / 0 part satisfied)
Last Members List: 07/12/2010
Last Bulk Shareholders List: 07/12/2009

Previous Names:

Date of change **Previous Name**

10/06/2015

ELECO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY ELECO HOLDINGS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

05/01/1999

UK Establishment Details

Oversea Company Info
There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

System Requirements

Return to search page

√ Top

M Contact Centre : +44 (0)303 1234 500 (national call rate) Minicom - 02920381245 08:30 to 18:00 (UK time) Mon-Fri 💛 Email: enquiries@companies-house.gov.uk

Privacy Statement | Acceptable use statement | Accessibility | Use of cookies | Information Rights | Code of Compliance | © Crown Copyright 2014







TRADEMARK REEL: 005568 FRAME?20990

RECORDED. COTTO 120 15 .uk//compdetails